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2. SPORCU

TUR 

BAŞLANGIÇ 
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3. SPORCU

TUR 

BAŞLANGIÇ 

SIRASI

A1 HASAN BOZ 1 1.TUR 57. 106 1.TUR 53. 159

B1 MUSTAFA ÖZGÜR KARAASLAN 2 1.TUR 56. 105 1.TUR 52. 158

C1 UMUT RAY 3 1.TUR 55. 104 1.TUR 51. 157

D1 DURAN ŞODİ 4 1.TUR 54. 103 1.TUR 50. 156

E1 FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ 5 BARIŞ KOÇ 102 1.TUR 49. 155

F1 FERDİ AŞIROĞLU 6 MURAT KAYA 101 1.TUR 48. 154

G1 ORKUN BÜYÜKOĞLU 7 ENGİN ADA 100 1.TUR 47. 153

H1 FAHRİ CEM KABADAYI 8 HIZIR SAVRAN 99 1.TUR 46. 152

I1 ANIL ENGİN 9 MUSTAFA ONGÜN 98 1.TUR 45. 151

J1 MANOL MİNAOĞLU 10 TAMER TİRE 97 1.TUR 44. 150

K1 SERDAR GÖNEN 11 ERSİN DEMİREL 96 1.TUR 43. 149

L1 METİN ÇIKLABULDUK 12 ADEM ÖZTÜRK 95 1.TUR 42. 148

M1 HAKAN ÇAVUŞOĞLU 13 İBRAHİM TOSUN 94 1.TUR 41. 147

N1 OĞUZ KÖKLEN 14 MUSTAFA GÖÇER 93 1.TUR 40. 146

O1 RECEP BULUT 15 FERİDUN KÜLLÜK 92 1.TUR 39. 145

P1 ALİ BELLİKLİ 16 ALİ ÇELEBİ 91 1.TUR 38. 144

Q1 DENİZ TİLKİ 17 HASAN REİS 90 1.TUR 37. 143

R1 AHMET TALHA İŞCAN 18 BEREKET AKDEMİR 89 1.TUR 36. 142

S1 AYBERK CANSEVER 19 MUHAMMET MEMİŞ TÜYLOĞLU 88 1.TUR 35. 141

T1 SERVET YILDIZ 20 MURAT MACİT 87 1.TUR 34. 140

2. TUR GRUPLAR



U1 MERT ÖNER 21 SEMİH ÇÖREKÇİOĞLU 86 1.TUR 33. 139

V1 ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN 22 AHMET TUNÇ 85 1.TUR 32. 138

W1 NAİL ÖZDEMİR 23 HÜSEYİN ÖZEN 84 1.TUR 31. 137

X1 RIDVAN MUTLU 24 DURALİ ÖZDEMİR 83 1.TUR 30. 136

Y1 BAYRAM ALİ KEFELİ 25 ÖMER HALEFOĞLU 82 1.TUR 29. 135

Z1 MEHMET GÖKHAN PEKER 26 BARAN SUNA 81 1.TUR 28. 134

A2 UĞUR YARDIMCI 27 OSMAN KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN 80 1.TUR 27. 133

B2 ALİ PINARBAŞI 28 BARIŞ TOPCU 79 1.TUR 26. 132

C2 NASUF KARA 29 ENGİN KURTULAN 78 1.TUR 25. 131

D2 HASAN BORA ÖNEL 30 NİHAT İLGÖR 77 1.TUR 24. 130

E2 MEHMET METİN ÇOLAKOĞLU 31 ADİL COŞKUN 76 1.TUR 23. 129

F2 MEHMET ALİ COŞKUN 32 ÖZKAN TAŞDEMİR 75 1.TUR 22. 128

G2 KAZIM İNAN 33 NEJAT DENKLİ 74 1.TUR 21. 127

H2 İBRAHİM SAMİ ÖZTAVLI 34 CANER DURDU 73 1.TUR 20. 126

I2 HASAN YILDIZ 35 İLHAN ÜRKÜT 72 1.TUR 19. 125

J2 HALUK KARA 36 MUSTAFA KAYA 71 1.TUR 18. 124

K2 SÜLEYMAN TOKAT 37 KADİR GÜNAY 70 1.TUR 17. 123

L2 FEHMİ ERDURMAZ 38 CEMAL VAROL 69 1.TUR 16. 122

M2 MÜRSEL KARAMAN 39 YILMAZ AYÇİÇEK 68 1.TUR 15. 121

N2 MUSTAFA AKÇARA 40 METİN ÖÇAL 67 1.TUR 14. 120

O2 BAHADIR YİĞİT 41 KADİR BAYAR 66 1.TUR 13. 119

P2 SURHAP KORKMAZ 42 HAKAN İNAN 65 1.TUR 12. 118

Q2 HASAN BOZBAY 43 SERDAR BERBER 64 1.TUR 11. 117



R2 ERTUĞRUL BUDUR 44 FİKRET SAKA 63 1.TUR 10. 116

S2 METİN GÜMÜŞ 45 MEHMET GÜNGÖR 62 1.TUR 9. 115

T2 AHMET GÜMÜŞ 46 MUSTAFA SARAÇ 61 1.TUR 8. 114

U2 ERHAN OKUR 47 SÜLEYMAN TURŞUCU 60 1.TUR 7. 113

V2 İBRAHİM RAGIP OLGUN 48 HASAN ÖZSOY 59 1.TUR 6. 112

W2 HAKAN ARABACI 49 REMZİ TURKUT 58 1.TUR 5. 111

X2 MUTİ AY 50 TEMEL KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU 57 1.TUR 4. 110

Y2 LEVENT OKÇİ 51 BERK ANLIPAK 56 1.TUR 3. 109

Z2 MUSTAFA EMEK 52 ÖMER SÜRÜÇ 55 1.TUR 2. 108

A3 ALPER SUBAŞI 53 EREN UZUN 54 1.TUR 1. 107





BARIŞ KOÇ 102

MURAT KAYA 101

ENGİN ADA 100

HIZIR SAVRAN 99

MUSTAFA ONGÜN 98

TAMER TİRE 97

ERSİN DEMİREL 96

ADEM ÖZTÜRK 95

İBRAHİM TOSUN 94

MUSTAFA GÖÇER 93

FERİDUN KÜLLÜK 92

ALİ ÇELEBİ 91

HASAN REİS 90

BEREKET AKDEMİR 89

MUHAMMET MEMİŞ TÜYLOĞLU 88

MURAT MACİT 87

SEMİH ÇÖREKÇİOĞLU 86

AHMET TUNÇ 85

HÜSEYİN ÖZEN 84

DURALİ ÖZDEMİR 83

ÖMER HALEFOĞLU 82

BARAN SUNA 81

OSMAN KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN 80

BARIŞ TOPCU 79

ENGİN KURTULAN 78

NİHAT İLGÖR 77

ADİL COŞKUN 76

ÖZKAN TAŞDEMİR 75

NEJAT DENKLİ 74

CANER DURDU 73

İLHAN ÜRKÜT 72

MUSTAFA KAYA 71

KADİR GÜNAY 70

CEMAL VAROL 69

YILMAZ AYÇİÇEK 68

METİN ÖÇAL 67

KADİR BAYAR 66



HAKAN İNAN 65

SERDAR BERBER 64

FİKRET SAKA 63

MEHMET GÜNGÖR 62

MUSTAFA SARAÇ 61

SÜLEYMAN TURŞUCU 60

HASAN ÖZSOY 59

REMZİ TURKUT 58

TEMEL KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU 57

BERK ANLIPAK 56

ÖMER SÜRÜÇ 55

EREN UZUN 54


